

www.MktgSols.com

MktqSols@MktqSols.com

FAX: 703-934-5490

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Hannah Mayo, Marketing Director or Larry Oskin, President ◆ 703-359-6000 ◆ FAX: 703-934-5490 ◆ EML: Hannah@MktgSols.com

Brittany's Spa Salon Supports Recovery Efforts in Tennessee

Through May 31st, Donations From Every Retail Product Sale Will Be Donated To Help Aid Flood Recovery Efforts

Jacksonville, FL After deadly floods devastated mid-Tennessee, the death toll stands at 29. Record stream flows occurred along the Cumberland, Tennessee, Harpeth and Duck rivers in Tennessee this past weekend. The damage in the city of Nashville alone is estimated at over a billion dollars.

Brittany's Spa Salon of Jacksonville, FL will be donating \$1 of every retail sale to the American Red Cross, who will provide shelter and food to the flood victims in the devastated areas. Owner of Brittany's Spa Salon, Brittany Molina, states, "It is our hope that the Jacksonville community will come together to help those who have lost their homes, businesses, loved ones and belongings."

Brittany's Spa Salon offers its own private line of haircare products inclusive of shampoos, conditioners, styling creams and gels, hair sprays, texturizers and more. The salon and spa specializes in creative upstyles, professional hair extensions and artistic haircolor.

Successfully in business for over seven years, their team of talented hair designers is always up-to-date on the latest trends, products and techniques. Brittany Molina and her team have also been regularly published in numerous local and national publications as one of the 'Top Salons & Day Spas' in America.

For more information about how to donate through Brittany's Spa Salon, visit them at 6251 Argyle Forest Boulevard in Jacksonville, or call 904-777-2630 or visit www.BrittanysHair.com.

###

Customized Feature Articles & Photography Illustrations Are Available Upon Request